ny
3T

SIDE VIEW RETRACTED

—

3133
oy
,l. —’-lﬁ ,L
o &
35%”

END VIEW RETRACTED

SIDE VIEW EXPANDED

]_ o~
31 37
1~ o1 *
385 [ %;
[ 26" L
(//'"l-_g_l rn:nl |mw I_Q_|__% ‘
13%“
i
END VIEW EXPANDED
hw
‘BE {#)- WIDTH IS ADJUSTABLE IN 17 INCREMENTS

IMPORTANT NOTE: THE INSTALLER IS5
RESPONSIBLE FOR THETHERING AND
BOLTING UNITS TO WITHSTAND WIND
AND/OR SEISMIC LOADS.

DWG. NO:

IEE WINI SPLIT STAND -1202

IBEX 1202

LRLESS CTHEMAMSE SPRCIPED

CUMENSIONS ANE ) INCHES [WLLIAE TENS]
TOLEMARCES ANE: ARILES 2107
PRACTIORAL BLZES X & e
e [MELMETE 3

o 3 s
rrT) [E

ool | 31
XU = 30008 | 03010 ] THIND ANGLE rerecrna




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION Model: 1201, 1202, 1204

—

STEP1 STEP 2 —=—

1 |Carriage bolt M10x50 xd

3 |Nut x16

Washer M10 x8

-

Rubber washer M10

Rubber bonded
washer M10

Lock washer

x4

/
Qu—
2 |Hex bolt M10x50 @' x8
®
S
S
S

~ | &

x8 Note : Tighten all bolts to 85 ft/lbs. of torque




